
54.0 $0.00

53.0 to 53.9 0.01

52.0 to 52.9 0.02

51.0 to 51.9 0.03

50.0 to 50.9 0.04

49.0 to 49.9 0.05

48.0 to 48.9 0.06

-$0.10

-0.15

-0.20

-0.20

-0.25

-0.50

-0.10

Delayed Pricing  $0.06/mo bushel

Animal Filth

Stones

Monday - Friday

Ask to join our text group for all notifications!

Please call with questions

Holiday & Harvest Hours Vary

Heating

DAMAGE DISCOUNTS

* Damage over 10.9% subject to rejection

ETC

FULLC CIRCLE AG ELEVATOR
8997 N Highway 32, Forman, ND 58032

Phone 701-997-2970
fullcircleag.com/grain

*under 48.0lbs - subject to rejection

2.6% to 3.0%

2.1% to 2.5%

0.10

0.116.1% 6.5%

5.6% to 6.0%

Sour

Musty

Infested

COFO

ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS

*Drying $.06 a point over 15% moisture

5.1% to 5.5%

4.6% to 5.0%

4.1% to 4.5%

3.6% to 4.0%

3.1% to 3.5

$0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

Soybean Discount Schedule
September 1, 2025

TEST WEIGHT DISCOUNTS

Moisture over 15% subject to rejection

5.00%

4.00%

3.00%

2.00%

1.00%

13.6% - 14.0%

13.1% - 13.5%

Moisture Shrink

MOISTURE

and above

15.1% - 15.5%

14.6% - 15.0%

14.1% - 14.5%

1.1% to 1.5% 0.06

1.6% to 2.0% 0.08

2.1% to 2.5% 0.10

HEAT DISCOUNTS

.21% to .5% $0.02

.6% to 1.0% 0.04

4.1% to 4.5% 0.18

4.6% to 5.0% 0.20

2.6% to 3.0% 0.12

3.1% to 3.5% 0.14

3.6% to 4.0% 0.16

8:00am - 4:00pm

5.6% to 6.0%

5.1% to 5.5%

0.32

0.30

0.26

0.24

0.22

0.28

7.6% to 8.0%

7.1% to 7.5% 

8%+ subject to rejection

6.6% to 7.0%

6.1% to 6.5 % 

https://www.fullcircleag.com/grain
https://www.fullcircleag.com/grain
https://www.fullcircleag.com/grain
https://www.fullcircleag.com/grain
https://www.fullcircleag.com/grain

