

Soybean Discount Schedule

September 1, 2025

TEST WEIGHT DISCOUNTS					
54.0	and above		\$0.00		
53.0	to	53.9	0.01		
52.0	to	52.9	0.02		
51.0	to	51.9	0.03		
50.0	to	50.9	0.04		
49.0	to	49.9	0.05		
48.0	to	48.9	0.06		
*under 48.0lbs - subject to rejection					

MOISTURE				
<u>Moisture</u>	<u>Shrink</u>			
13.1% - 13.5%	1.00%			
13.6% - 14.0%	2.00%			
14.1% - 14.5%	3.00%			
14.6% - 15.0%	4.00%			
15.1% - 15.5%	5.00%			
Moisture over 15% subject to rejection				
*Drying \$.06 a point over 15% moisture				

ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS				
Musty	-\$0.10			
Sour	-0.15			
COFO	-0.20			
Infested	-0.20			
Stones	-0.25			
Animal Filth	-0.50			
Heating	-0.10			

DAMAGE DISCOUNTS			
2.1% to 2.5%	\$0.03		
2.6% to 3.0%	0.04		
3.1% to 3.5	0.05		
3.6% to 4.0%	0.06		
4.1% to 4.5%	0.07		
4.6% to 5.0%	0.08		
5.1% to 5.5%	0.09		
5.6% to 6.0%	0.10		
6.1% 6.5%	0.11		
ETC			
* Damage over 10.9% subject to rejection			

HEAT DISCOUNTS		
.21% to .5%	\$0.02	
.6% to 1.0%	0.04	
1.1% to 1.5%	0.06	
1.6% to 2.0%	0.08	
2.1% to 2.5%	0.10	
2.6% to 3.0%	0.12	
3.1% to 3.5%	0.14	
3.6% to 4.0%	0.16	
4.1% to 4.5%	0.18	
4.6% to 5.0%	0.20	
5.1% to 5.5%	0.22	
5.6% to 6.0%	0.24	
6.1% to 6.5 %	0.26	
6.6% to 7.0%	0.28	
7.1% to 7.5%	0.30	
7.6% to 8.0%	0.32	
8%+ subject to rejection		

Delayed Pricing \$0.06/mo bushel

FULLC CIRCLE AG ELEVATOR

8997 N Highway 32, Forman, ND 58032
Phone 701-997-2970
fullcircleag.com/grain

Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm

Holiday & Harvest Hours Vary

Please call with questions
Ask to join our text group for all notifications!